Calendar of Events

2025-2026
July 28-Aug1 Sophomore/Junior/Senior Appointments; Call the school to set up your appointment.
August 4-7 Staff In-Service

7 Foundations Meeting | 7:00 p.m.
8 Parent/Student Orientation
9 Prayer Walk | 7:30 a.m.
11 First Day of School | 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. (Grades K3-12)
19-21 FRCS Teen Revival (Grades 7-12)
September 1 NO SCHOOL.: Labor Day (Grades K3-12)
2 Sports Eligibility Check
2 Junior Class Meeting | 5:45 p.m.; Senior Class Meeting | 6:15 p.m.
2 New Parent Meeting | 7:00 p.m.
2-3 Fall Portraits
5 Grandparents’ Day Program | 10:00 a.m.
8-9 Fall Portraits; Senior Formal Images
13-17 FRBC Fall Tent Revival
24-26 NO SCHOOL.: Teacher’s Convention (Grades K3-12)
25-27 FRBC Fall Retreat (Grades 7-12)
October 1 Sports Eligibility Check
6 State Golf Tournament
8 Junior Class PSAT Testing
10 End of First Quarter
14 Cross Country State Tournament
14 Fall ACT
16 Report Card #1
16-17 MS Regional Volleyball Tournament
18 FRBC Community Harvest Festival | 3:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
23-25 Varsity State Volleyball & Boys’ Soccer Tournament
27 NO SCHOOL.: Parent-Teacher Conferences (Grades K5-12/PRESCHOOL OPEN)
31 PRESCHOOL CLOSED
November 3 Sports Eligibility Check
10-11 Class Group Photos/Individual Retakes
16-19 FRBC Missions Conference
25 Thanksgiving Luncheon | 11:00 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.
26-28 NO SCHOOL: Thanksgiving Holiday (Grades K3-12)
December 1 Sports Eligibility Check
2 Elementary Christmas Program | 7:00 p.m. (Grades K3-5)
4 Middle/High School Christmas Program | 7:00 p.m. (Grades 6-12)
9 TACS District On-site Academic Testing
10 End of Second Quarter
11 Merit Day (Grades 7-12)
12,15 Review for Exams (Grades 7-12)
14 Spirit of Christmas at FRBC
16-19 EXAMS: Grades 7-12
19 Dismiss for Christmas Break at 11:30 a.m.
22-Jan 2 NO SCHOOL.: Christmas Break (Grades K3-12)

FRANKLIN ROAD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL | 3124 Franklin Road | Murfreesboro, TN 37128 | 615.890.0894 | frcsminutemen.com

a ministry of Franklin Road Baptist Church | Joel Norris, Pastor and President | Kenton Kramer, Administrator



Calendar of Events

2025-2026

January

February

March

April

May

26-27

30-Apr 3

6-9
10

13
14-17
20

21

24

27
30-May 2
11-16
11

12
13-15
16
18-21
18

19

20

21

22

Preschool Open Enrollment and Re-enrolliment Begins
School Resumes; Sports Eligibility Check

TACS Local Fine Arts Competition

Report Card #2

Homecoming Games and Alumni Recognition | 10:00 a.m
NO SCHOOL.: Parent-Teacher Conferences (Grades K3-12)
Spring Portraits

Re-Enrollment Begins for FRCS Families

Sports Eligibility Check

TACS District Fine Arts Competition (Grades 3-12)

NO SCHOOL: Regional Teacher’s Clinic (Grades K3-12)
TACS State Academic Testing

MS Regional Basketball Tournament

Varsity State Basketball Tournament

FRCS Open Enroliment Begins

Sports Eligibility Check

Sophomore Class Trip to the Creation Museum/Ark Encounter

End of Third Quarter

FRBC Sportsman’s Night

Junior Class Trip to Washington, D.C.

Report Card #3

Spring Concert | 7:00 p.m.

TACS State Fine Arts Competition (NO SCHOOL.: Grades K5-2/PRESCHOOL OPEN);
*Students in grades 3-12 must be present at their scheduled competition time
NO SCHOOL.: Spring Break (Grades K3-12)

Easter Sunday

Sports Eligibility Check

Achievement Testing; No excused absences

Elementary Field Day (Rain Day — April 13)

K5 and Senior Cap & Gown Portraits

AACS National Fine Arts Competition

Honor Society Induction & Luncheon | 9:45 a.m.

Spring ACT

Honor Society Trip

Walkathon

State Baseball, Softball & Soccer Tournaments

Senior Class Trip

End of Fourth Quarter (Grades 7-12)

Merit Day (Grades 7-12)

Review for Exams (Grades 7-12)

Middle School Awards Program | 6:00 p.m.

Final Exams (Grades 7-12)

6th Grade Banquet, Awards, and Graduation | 6:00 p.m.

K5 Play and Graduation/ Elementary Awards (Grades 1-5) | 6:00 p.m.
Baccalaureate | 7:00 p.m.

Last Day of School | Dismiss at 11:30 / Minutemen Gala | 5:45 p.m.
Parent/Senior Luncheon | 11:30 a.m. / Commencement Ceremony | 6:00 p.m.

FRANKLIN ROAD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL | 3124 Franklin Road | Murfreesboro, TN 37128 | 615.890.0894 | frcsminutemen.com

a ministry of Franklin Road Baptist Church | Joel Norris, Pastor and President | Kenton Kramer, Administrator



FRANKLIN ROAD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL | 3124 Franklin Road | Murfreesboro, TN 37128 | 615.890.0894 | frcsminutemen.com

a ministry of Franklin Road Baptist Church | Joel Norris, Pastor and President | Kenton Kramer, Administrator



