Calendar of Events

2025-2026

July	28-Aug 1	Sophomore/Junior/Senior Appointments; Call the school to set up your appointment.
August	4-7	Staff In-Service
August	7	Foundations Meeting 7:00 p.m.
	8	Parent/Student Orientation
	9	Prayer Walk 7:30 a.m.
	11	First Day of School 8:00 a.m 3:00 p.m. (Grades K3-12)
	19-21	FRCS Teen Revival (Grades 7-12)
0		
September	1	NO SCHOOL: Labor Day (Grades K3-12)
	2	Sports Eligibility Check
	2	Junior Class Meeting 5:45 p.m.; Senior Class Meeting 6:15 p.m.
	2	New Parent Meeting 7:00 p.m.
	2-3	Fall Portraits
	5	Grandparents' Day Program 10:00 a.m.
	8-9	Fall Portraits; Senior Formal Images
	13-17	FRBC Fall Tent Revival
	24-26	NO SCHOOL: Teacher's Convention (Grades K3-12)
October	25-27	FRBC Fall Retreat (Grades 7-12)
October	1	Sports Eligibility Check State Golf Tournament
	6 8	
		Junior Class PSAT Testing
	10	End of First Quarter
	14	Cross Country State Tournament
	14	Fall ACT
	16	Report Card #1
	16-17	MS Regional Volleyball Tournament
	18	FRBC Community Harvest Festival 3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.
	23-25	Varsity State Volleyball & Boys' Soccer Tournament
	27	NO SCHOOL: Parent-Teacher Conferences (Grades K5-12/PRESCHOOL OPEN)
Mayamban	31	PRESCHOOL CLOSED
November	3	Sports Eligibility Check
	10-11	Class Group Photos/Individual Retakes
	16-19	FRBC Missions Conference
	25	Thanksgiving Luncheon 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
	26-28	NO SCHOOL: Thanksgiving Holiday (Grades K3-12)
December	1	Sports Eligibility Check
	2	Elementary Christmas Program 7:00 p.m. (Grades K3-5)
	4	Middle/High School Christmas Program 7:00 p.m. (Grades 6-12)
	9	TACS District On-site Academic Testing
	10	End of Second Quarter
	11	Merit Day (Grades 7-12)
	12,15	Review for Exams (Grades 7-12)
	14	Spirit of Christmas at FRBC
	16-19	EXAMS: Grades 7-12
	19	Dismiss for Christmas Break at 11:30 a.m.
	22-Jan 2	NO SCHOOL: Christmas Break (Grades K3-12)

Calendar of Events

2025-2026

January	1	Preschool Open Enrollment and Re-enrollment Begins
validaly	5	School Resumes; Sports Eligibility Check
	8	TACS Local Fine Arts Competition
	8	Report Card #2
	10	Homecoming Games and Alumni Recognition 10:00 a.m
	19	NO SCHOOL: Parent-Teacher Conferences (Grades K3-12)
	27-28	Spring Portraits
February	1	Re-Enrollment Begins for FRCS Families
Columy	2	Sports Eligibility Check
	12-13	TACS District Fine Arts Competition (Grades 3-12)
	16	NO SCHOOL: Regional Teacher's Clinic (Grades K3-12)
	17-18	TACS State Academic Testing
	19-21	MS Regional Basketball Tournament
	26-28	Varsity State Basketball Tournament
March	1	FRCS Open Enrollment Begins
war on	2	Sports Eligibility Check
	5-6	Sophomore Class Trip to the Creation Museum/Ark Encounter
	6	End of Third Quarter
	7	FRBC Sportsman's Night
	9-13	Junior Class Trip to Washington, D.C.
	12	Report Card #3
	23	Spring Concert 7:00 p.m.
	26-27	TACS State Fine Arts Competition (NO SCHOOL: Grades K5-2/PRESCHOOL OPEN);
		*Students in grades 3-12 must be present at their scheduled competition time
	30-Apr 3	NO SCHOOL: Spring Break (Grades K3-12)
April	5	Easter Sunday
	6	Sports Eligibility Check
	6-9	Achievement Testing; No excused absences
	10	Elementary Field Day (Rain Day – April 13)
	13	K5 and Senior Cap & Gown Portraits
	14-17	AACS National Fine Arts Competition
	20	Honor Society Induction & Luncheon 9:45 a.m.
	21	Spring ACT
	24	Honor Society Trip
	27	Walkathon
	30-May 2	State Baseball, Softball & Soccer Tournaments
May	11-16	Senior Class Trip
	11	End of Fourth Quarter (Grades 7-12)
	12	Merit Day (Grades 7-12)
	13-15	Review for Exams (Grades 7-12)
	16	Middle School Awards Program 6:00 p.m.
	18-21	Final Exams (Grades 7-12)
	18 19	6th Grade Banquet, Awards, and Graduation 6:00 p.m.
	19 20	K5 Play and Graduation/ Elementary Awards (Grades 1-5) 6:00 p.m. Baccalaureate 7:00 p.m.
	20 21	Last Day of School Dismiss at 11:30 / Minutemen Gala 5:45 p.m.
	22	Parent/Senior Luncheon 11:30 a.m. / Commencement Ceremony 6:00 p.m.
	22	r are nucleanor Europiecon printer a a.m. 7 commencement deremony posto p.m.

